

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	1番6号	寿町	3253番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番7号	寿町	3261番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番8号	寿町	3261番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番8号	寿町	3262番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番8号	寿町	3262番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番8号	寿町	3262番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番8号	寿町	3262番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番16号	寿町	3260番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番17号	寿町	3243番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番18号	寿町	3243番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番24号	寿町	3259番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番26号	寿町	3233番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番27号	寿町	3233番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番28号	寿町	3259番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番29号	寿町	3259番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番29号	寿町	3259番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1番29号	寿町	3259番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番1号	寿町	3257番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番1号	寿町	3257番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番2号	寿町	3256番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番2号	寿町	3256番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番2号	寿町	3256番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番3号	寿町	3239番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番3号	寿町	3239番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番4号	寿町	3239番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番5号	寿町	3238番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番8号	寿町	3237番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番9号	寿町	3136番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番10号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番10号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番11号	寿町	3238番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番12号	寿町	3135番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番13号	寿町	3159番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	2番16号	寿町	3253番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番1号	寿町	3237番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番2号	寿町	3237番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番3号	寿町	3215番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番9号	寿町	3236番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番9号	寿町	3236番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番12号	寿町	3234番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番13号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番15号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番16号	寿町	3214番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番16号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番17号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番17号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番17号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番20号	寿町	3234番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番20号	寿町	3234番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿二丁目	3番21号	寿町	3234番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番22号	寿町	3213番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番22号	寿町	3215番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番23号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番26号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番27号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番28号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番29号	寿町	3237番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番32号	寿町	3236番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番32号	寿町	3237番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番32号	寿町	3237番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	3番33号	寿町	3237番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番1号	寿町	3234番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番3号	寿町	3234番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番4号	寿町	3240番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番6号	寿町	3240番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番8号	寿町	3240番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番9号	寿町	3232番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番10号	寿町	3232番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番12号	寿町	3232番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	4番13号	寿町	3232番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番1号	寿町	3215番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番2号	寿町	3216番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番3号	寿町	3215番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番5号	寿町	3216番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番8号	寿町	3216番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番12号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番12号	寿町	3216番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番13号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番17号	寿町	3217番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番17号	寿町	3218番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番18号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番19号	寿町	3218番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番20号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番20号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番20号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番20号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番21号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番22号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番22号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番23号	寿町	3215番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番24号	寿町	3215番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番25号	寿町	3192番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番27号	寿町	3216番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番29号	寿町	3216番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番30号	寿町	3216番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番35号	寿町	3215番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	5番36号	寿町	3231番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番1号	寿町	3227番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番2号	寿町	3227番地15	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	6番2号	寿町	3227番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番2号	寿町	3227番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番3号	寿町	3227番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番3号	寿町	3227番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番5号	寿町	3227番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番5号	寿町	3227番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番5号	寿町	3227番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番6号	寿町	3227番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番11号	寿町	3226番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番12号	寿町	3226番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番15号	寿町	3225番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番16号	寿町	3225番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番17号	寿町	3225番地10	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番17号	寿町	3225番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番17号	寿町	3235番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番24号	寿町	3236番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番24号	寿町	3236番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	6番25号	寿町	3237番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番1号	寿町	3225番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番4号	寿町	3225番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番4号	寿町	3225番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番5号	寿町	3225番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番6号	寿町	3225番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番7号	寿町	3225番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番10号	寿町	3224番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番12号	寿町	3223番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番14号	寿町	3224番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番15号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番16号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番18号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番19号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番20号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番21号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番22号	寿町	3221番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番23号	寿町	3224番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番25号	寿町	3220番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番25号	寿町	3220番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番26号	寿町	3220番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番26号	寿町	3220番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番26号	寿町	3220番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	7番27号	寿町	3220番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番1号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番3号	寿町	3206番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番3号	寿町	3206番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番5号	寿町	3208番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番5号	寿町	3208番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番5号	寿町	3209番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番6号	寿町	3208番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番6号	寿町	3209番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番6号	寿町	3215番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	8番7号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番8号	寿町	3211番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番8号	寿町	3232番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番8号	寿町	3232番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番10号	寿町	3232番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番12号	寿町	3233番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番14号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番14号	寿町	3210番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番15号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番15号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番17号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番17号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	8番18号	寿町	3191番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番1号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番1号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番1号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番5号	寿町	3191番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番7号	寿町	3191番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番8号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番9号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番10号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番10号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番11号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番12号	寿町	3193番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番13号	寿町	3193番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番13号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番14号	寿町	3193番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番15号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番15号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番16号	寿町	3193番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番17号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番17号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番18号	寿町	3195番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番19号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番24号	寿町	3194番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番30号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番31号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番32号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番32号	寿町	3195番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番37号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番37号	寿町	3205番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番38号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番39号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番40号	寿町	3205番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番41号	寿町	3205番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	9番42号	寿町	3205番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番2号	寿町	3205番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番3号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番4号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番4号	寿町	3205番地9	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	10番5号	寿町	3205番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番5号	寿町	3205番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番6号	寿町	3205番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番6号	寿町	3205番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番6号	寿町	3502番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番6号	寿町	3719番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番7号	寿町	3205番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番7号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番7号	寿町	3222番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番9号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番9号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番9号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番10号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番10号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番11号	寿町	3204番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番12号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番12号	寿町	3206番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番12号	寿町	3206番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番13号	寿町	3199番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番15号	寿町	3200番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番16号	寿町	3200番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番18号	寿町	3199番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番20号	寿町	3199番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番22号	寿町	3199番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番24号	寿町	3202番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番28号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番29号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番29号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番30号	寿町	3197番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番33号	寿町	3196番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番34号	寿町	3205番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番35号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番36号	寿町	3205番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番37号	寿町	3205番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	10番38号	寿町	3205番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番1号	寿町	3166番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番2号	寿町	3166番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番3号	寿町	3166番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番5号	寿町	3163番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番6号	寿町	3172番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番7号	寿町	3163番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番8号	寿町	3163番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番9号	寿町	3163番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番10号	寿町	3163番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	11番11号	寿町	3163番地6	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 2 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 3 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 4 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 5 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 8 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 1 番 1 8 号	寿町	3 1 6 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 1 号	寿町	3 1 6 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 1 号	寿町	3 1 6 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 6 号	寿町	3 1 6 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 6 号	寿町	3 1 6 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 7 号	寿町	3 1 6 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 7 号	寿町	3 1 6 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 2 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 1 6 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 1 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 1 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 1 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 3 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 4 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 4 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 5 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 6 - 5 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 1 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 1 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 3 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 3 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 4 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 4 号	寿町	3 1 8 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 7 - 5 号	寿町	3 1 8 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 1 7 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 1 8 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 1 9 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 2 0 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地 1 0	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 2 1 号	寿町	3 1 7 7 番地 9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 2 4 号	寿町	4 7 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 1 7 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 1 7 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 3 番 3 2 号	寿町	3 1 8 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 5 号	寿町	3 1 8 1 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 7 号	寿町	3 1 8 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 8 号	寿町	3 1 7 9 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 9 号	寿町	3 1 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 1 0 号	寿町	3 1 7 9 番地 6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 1 1 号	寿町	3 1 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	1 4 番 1 2 号	寿町	3 1 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿二丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿二丁目	14番14号	寿町	3179番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番15号	寿町	3179番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番16号	寿町	3176番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番17号	寿町	3176番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番18号	寿町	3176番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番19号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番22号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番22号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番23号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番23号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番24号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番25号	寿町	3174番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番25号	寿町	3174番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番26号	寿町	3174番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番27号	寿町	3174番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番28号	寿町	3174番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番32号	寿町	3175番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番32号	寿町	3175番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番33号	寿町	3178番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番34号	寿町	3178番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番35号	寿町	3182番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番39号	寿町	3182番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番39号	寿町	3182番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	14番43号	寿町	3185番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番2号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番2号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番4号	寿町	3161番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番5号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番6号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番7号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番8号	寿町	3177番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番9号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番10号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番11号	寿町	3161番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番12号	寿町	3170番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番12号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番14号	寿町	3172番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番15号	寿町	3172番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番16号	寿町	3172番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番17号	寿町	3177番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番18号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番19号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番20号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番21号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番23号	寿町	3173番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番24号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番25号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番26号	寿町	3173番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番33号	寿町	3159番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿二丁目	15番33号	寿町	3159番地	昭和46年10月1日	

